Relationship Management (CRM) Services Information Technology System In An Amount Not 

To Exceed $150,000.00 For Software, Hardware, And Installation Costs And A Two-Year 

Maintenance Agreement In An Amount Not To Exceed $30,000 Per Year For A Total Contract 

Not To Exceed Two Hundred And Ten Thousand Dollars ($210,000.00)
07-1023

Play Video

A motion was made by Member De La Fuente, seconded by Chair Quan, 

that this matter be *Approve the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward to 

the Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City 

Council, due back on March 4, 2008 as a Consent Calendar item.